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Item no.: 387984

EDS-205A-S-SC - Unmanaged Ethernet switch with 4 10100BaseT(X) ports

from 350,90 EUR

Item no.: 387984
shipping weight: 0.40 kg
Manufacturer: MOXA

B Product Description

Unmanaged Ethernet switch with 4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 100BaseFX single-mode port with SC connector, -10 to 60 °C operating temperatureEthernet interface10/100BaseT(X)
ports (RJ45 connector)- 4- Automatic speed negotiation- Full/half-duplex mode- Automatic MDI/MDI-X connection100BaseFX ports (single-mode SC connector)- 1Standards- IEEE
802.3 for 10BaseT- IEEE 802.3u for 100BaseT(X) and 100BaseFX- IEEE 802.3x for flow controlSwitch propertiesMAC table size- 1 KPacket buffer size- 384 kbitsProcessing type-
Store and ForwardPower supply parametersConnection- 1 detachable 4-contact terminal block(s)Input current- 0.1 A @ 24 VDClnput voltage- 12/24/48 VDC- Redundant dual
inputsOperating voltage- 9.6 to 60 VDCOverload current protection- SupportsReverse polarity protection- SupportsDIP switch configurationEthernet interface- Broadcast storm
protectionPhysical propertiesHousing- AluminiumIP protection class- IP30Dimensions- 30 x 115 x 70 mm (1.18 x 4.52 x 2.76 in)Weight- 175 g (0.39 Ib)Installation- DIN rail
mounting- Wall mounting (with optional kit)Ambient conditionsOperating temperature- -10 to 60°C (14 to 140°F)Storage temperature (including packaging)- -40 to 85°C (-40 to
185°F)Relative humidity- 5 to 95% (non-condensing)Standards and certificationsEMC- EN 55032/24EMI- CISPR 32, FCC Part 15B Class AEMS- IEC 61000-4-2 ESD: Contact: 6
kV; Air: 8 kV- IEC 61000-4-3 RS: 80 MHz to 1 GHz: 10 V/m- IEC 61000-4-4 EFT: Power: 2 kV; Signal: 1 kV- IEC 61000-4-5 Surge: Power: 2 kV; Signal: 2 kV- IEC 61000-4-6 CS: 10
V- IEC 61000-4-8 PFMFHazardous areas- IECEx- ATEX- Class | Division 2Maritime- ABS- LR- NK- DNVRailway- EN 50121-4Safety- UL 508Shock- IEC 60068-2-27Traffic control-
NEMA TS2Vibration- IEC 60068-2-6Free fall- IEC 60068-2-31MTBFTime- 3,045.679 hrsStandards- Telcordia (Bellcore), GB
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